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SYMPOSIUM | 2025 Agenda

DAY 01 | Sun, Jan 26

4:00-5:30

CUES Symposium Registration &

Welcome Reception

DAY 02 | Mon, Jan 27

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:05

9:05-9:25

9:25-11:45

12:00

Breakfast Buffet

Welcome to Symposium
and Introductions

Facilitated by: Simon T. Bailey, Author,
Coach and Conference Emcee;
Heather McKissick, CUES CEO

Break

General Session

Becoming the Best: Build a
World-Class Organization
Through Values-Based Leadership
Harry Kraemer, Kellogg School of

Management Professor, former
CEO of Baxter, Best-Selling Author

Lunch - on your own

9:30-9:45
9:45-11:00
11:00-11:05
11:05-12:00

12:00

Networking Break

Breakout Sessions Continue
Travel Time

Bonus Sessions (TBD)

Lunch - on your own

DAY 04 | Wed, Jan 29

7:00-8:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-11:00
11:00-11:05
11:05-12:00
12:00

5:00-6:30

Breakfast Buffet

Breakout Sessions
Networking Break

Breakout Sessions Continue
Travel Time

Bonus Sessions (TBD)

Lunch —on your own

Aloha Closing Reception

DAY 03 | Tues, Jan 28

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:30

Breakfast Buffet

Breakout Sessions

Navigating Digital Disruption

Saikat Chaudhuri, Professor,
University of California at Berkeley
Strategic Agility & Decision Making
Kathy Pearson, President and Founder,
Enterprise Learning Solutions

An Approach to Al Adoption

for Credit Unions

Lamont Black, Professor,
DePaul University, Driehaus
College of Business

DAY 05 | Thurs, Jan 30

7:00-8:00
8:00-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-12:00
12:00

Breakfast Buffet

Breakout Sessions
Networking Break

Breakout Sessions Continue
Networking Break

General Session
Parting Perspectives

Harry Kraemer

Symposium Concludes



